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Women / 4 / Junior B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliette Gosselin4452
CGA

9.375 9.600 9.4509.575 38.000
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Esme Grenstam4462
Accel

9.725 9.300 9.3009.150 37.475
1 2 4 6T 2 

2 

Allie Giammona4463
Accel

9.150 9.000 9.4759.175 36.800
11T 8 3 1T 3 

3 

Scarlet Hunsaker4429
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 8.875 9.3759.200 36.750
4T 10T 2 4T 4 

4 

Nicole Lucarelli4416
Champion

9.150 9.100 9.4758.800 36.525
11T 4 13 1T 5T

5T

Olive Bredo4475
Redwood Empire

9.200 9.025 9.2009.100 36.525
7T 6T 5T 8T 5T

5T

Payton Botcher4438
Extreme

9.300 9.025 9.1508.950 36.425
4T 6T 10 10 7T

7T

Annah Sutherland4421
Auburn

9.175 9.050 9.2009.000 36.425
10 5 8T 8T 7T

7T

Sierra Fitt4422
Byers Elk Grove

9.025 8.875 9.1009.000 36.000
13T 10T 8T 11 9 

9 

August Davis4448
Redwood Empire

9.025 9.275 8.7758.900 35.975
13T 3 11 15 10 

10 

Isabella Durda4447
All Star

9.200 8.575 9.3008.650 35.725
7T 14 14 6T 11 

11 

Mikaela Sendino4404
Gymtowne

8.975 8.250 9.3759.075 35.675
15 17 7 4T 12 

12 

Kylie DeMartini4412
Gymtowne

9.250 8.925 8.0009.100 35.275
6 9 5T 17 13 

13 

Carolina Ingenito4457
Byers Elk Grove

9.350 8.450 9.0008.225 35.025
3 15 17 12 14 

14 

Abigail McWherter4427
Tricks Folsom

9.200 8.325 8.8508.625 35.000
7T 16 15 14 15 

15 

Savana Hampton4405
Tricks Folsom

8.825 8.875 8.7258.350 34.775
16 10T 16 16 16 

16 

Reina Mills4456
Dream Xtreme

7.300 8.800 8.9008.825 33.825
17 13 12 13 17 

17 
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